
PAINT YOUR PLATE USING YOUR INCLUDED PAINT PALETTE 
ONCE DRY, USE THE HOLE PUNCH TO PUNCH HOLES ALONG THE PLATE EDGE- WE DID
THREE ROWS, SPACED ALONG THE PLATE
USE THE NEEDLE AND YARN TO EMBROIDER THE PLATE
CAREFULLY CUT FLOWERS, LEAVES OR ANIMALS OUT OF YOUR CARD STOCK AND GLUE
OR TAPE THEM TO YOUR PLATE
HANG YOUR MASTERPIECE!

1.
2.

3.
4.

5.
 

FAMILY CRAFT NIGHT

THE INSTRUCTION VIDEO FOR THIS CRAFT WILL BE POSTED ON THURSDAY, JUNE 18TH AT 6PM ON
THE BEDFORD PUBLIC LIBRARY FACEBOOK PAGE AND YOUTUBE CHANNEL.  

BEDFORD PUBLIC LIBRARY PRESENTS:

FOLK ART EMBROIDERY

INSTRUCTIONS:

                    YOU WILL NEED:
A PAPER PLATE
PAINT OR MARKERS
HOLE PUNCH

 
SEWING NEEDLE
YARN
CARDSTOCK


